Running Order List
Saturday, July 12, 2025

L 3 International Sweepstakes Class

8": 1 conpetitor

8101

12":

12704
12102
12703
12101
12105
12104
12701

16":

16103
20110
16108
16708
16109
16704
16706
16701
16802

20":

20115
20119
20103
20710
20122
20713
20712
20716
20701
20704
20102
20707
20709
16106
20123

24"
24C107
24C703
24C110
24C706
24C109
20114

24101

24C105
20121

24C708
24C702
24C103
24C707

Ton Ton, All-American, Y ukiko Hanes

7 conpetitors

Squeaks , All-American, Rebecca Thrift

Ri t a, Min. American, Nancy Bunin
Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby DuBay
Br avo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Gal a, All-American, Paula Elson

Boot y, All-American, Holly Burchsted

Sal t , All-American, Rebecca Thrift

9 conpetitors

Ami ty, All-American, Melanie Miller

Ki wi , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

Nandi , Poodle (Standard), Michelle Wnek

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso

Ti nkl e, All-American, LisaTopol

Bri xt on, English Cocker Spaniel, Charly Teller
Vi va, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Sapphi r e, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

15 conpetitors

I nt o, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
Pet r a, Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Zer o G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Fat e, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky
Poppet , Border Collie, Nolan Ring
Bowi e, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho

Tr uman , Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

FI o, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Zi va, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

St or m, Border Collie, Melissa Berde
Ru, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska

I ndygi rl , Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
Ber ry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
Roya, Border Collie, Celine Lescure

17 conpetitors

Dr eanthaser , Border Collie, Melanie Miller

Dude, Border Collie, George Mariakis

Har py , Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Qui n, Border Collie, Robin Tower

Val , Border Collie, Samra Elser
Furi osa, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Si x, Belgian Mdlinois, Jennifer Kachajian

Road Runner , Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Ri ddl e, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Hopper , Border Collie, Michele Levitt

Cosno, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

Qui r k, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo

Zoom Zoom, Border Collie, Andy Winther

24C102
24C104
24C106
24C701

K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Fl ower , Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Excel | ence , Border Collie, Melanie Miller
Sat i va, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

L 3 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2

16":

20107
16802
16801
16101
16103
20110
16104
16108
16109
16701
16702
16704
16706
16708

20":

16106
20119
20103
20101
20102
20122
20701
20704
20707
20710
20712
20713
20716
20714
20709
20115
20123

24"
24C701
24C106
24C110
20114

20121

24101

24C103
24C105
24C108
24C109
24C702
24C705
24C706
24C707

14 conpetitors

Pandenoni um, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
Sapphi r e, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Enzo, Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel

Root s, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Ami ty, All-American, Melanie Miller

Ki wi , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Twoey , Min. American, Amy Carlson

Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso

Vi va, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Ti nkl e, All-American, Lisa Topol

Bri xt on, English Cocker Spaniel, Charly Teller
Nandi , Poodle (Standard), Michelle Wnek

17 conpetitors

Ber ry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
Pet r a, Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Zer o G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Cobber , Border Collie, Caroline LeBel
St or m, Border Collie, Melissa Berde
Poppet , Border Collie, Nolan Ring

FI o, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Zi va, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Ru, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska

Fat e, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky
Tr uman , Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
Bowi e, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho

Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Juj u, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

I ndygi rl , Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
I nt o, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
Roya, Border Collie, Celine Lescure

20 conpetitors

Sat i va, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
Excel | ence , Border Collie, Melanie Miller
Har py, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
Furi osa, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Ri ddl e, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
Si x, Belgian Mdlinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Qui r k, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
Road Runner , Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Zephyr , Border Callie, LisaLoomis
Val , Border Collie, Samra Elser
Cosno, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat
Maj el , Border Collie, Stephanie Williams
Qui n, Border Collie, Robin Tower
Zoom Zoom, Border Collie, Andy Winther



24C102
24C708
24C710
24C104
24C703
24C107

K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Hopper , Border Collie, Michele Levitt

Sachi , Border Collie, AnaKahn

Fl ower , Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Dude, Border Collie, George Mariakis

Dr eancthaser , Border Collie, Melanie Miller

12": 8
12701
12105
12101
12102
12104
12703
16102
12704

conpetitors

Sal t , All-American, Rebecca Thrift

Gal a, All-American, Paula Elson

Br avo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Ri t a, Min. American, Nancy Bunin

Boot y, All-American, Holly Burchsted
Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby DuBay
W | ey, All-American, Carolyn Ewers
Squeaks , All-American, Rebecca Thrift

8": 2 conpetitors

8801 A vi a, Poodle (Miniature), Michelle Wnek
12702 Pl op, All-American, Lisa Topol

L3 JumpersInternational Sweepstakes Class

20": 18 conpetitors

20119 Petra, Border Collie, Celine Lescure
20103 Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
20709 I ndygirl ,Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
20113 Marcel , All-American, Carolyn Ewers
20701 Fl o, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20717 Torch, Border Collie, Kathy Vicari
20102 St or m, Border Collie, Melissa Berde
20101 Cobber , Border Collie, Caroline LeBel
20712 Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20122 Poppet , Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20713 Bowi e, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20716 Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
20710 Fat e, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky
20707 Ru, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20115 I nt o, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20704 Zi va, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20105 Cal i ber , Border Collie, ErikaKiss
20123 Roya, Border Collie, Celine Lescure
24": 19 conpetitors

24C701 Sativa, Border Callie, Daisy Peel
24C106 Excel |l ence, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
20114 Furi osa, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
24C702  Cosno, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat
24101 Si x, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
20121 Ri ddl e, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
24C110 Har py, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
24C706  Qui n, Border Collie, Robin Tower
24C103  Quirk, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
24C710 Sachi , Border Collie, AnaKahn
24C109 Val , Border Collie, Samra Elser
24C108 Zephyr , Border Callie, LisaLoomis
24C707 Zoom Zoom, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Saturday (cont.)

24C105
24C708
24C102
24C104
24C703
24C107

8": 1
8101

12": 5
12104
12704
12102
12101
16102

16":

16701
16104
16708
16802
16101
16109
16108
16704
16706
16702
16707
16801
20110
16103

Road Runner , Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Hopper , Border Collie, Michele Levitt

K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Fl ower , Border Collie, Celine Lescure

Dude, Border Collie, George Mariakis

Dr eancthaser , Border Collie, Melanie Miller

conpetitor
Ton Ton, All-American, Y ukiko Hanes

conpetitors

Boot y, All-American, Holly Burchsted
Squeaks , All-American, Rebecca Thrift
Ri t a, Min. American, Nancy Bunin

Br avo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
W | ey, All-American, Carolyn Ewers

14 conpetitors

Vi va, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Twoey , Min. American, Amy Carlson

Nandi , Poodle (Standard), Michelle Wnek
Sapphi r e, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Root s, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb

Ti nkl e, All-American, Lisa Topol

Bri xt on, English Cocker Spaniel, Charly Teller
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
M G, Border Callie, Linda Kasparek

Enzo, Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel

Ki wi , Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Ami ty, All-American, Melanie Miller

L2 JumpersInternational Sweepstakes Class

24"
24C101
20121

24C706
24C110
24C102
24C104
24C105
24C708
24101

24C103
24C108
24C109
24C704
24C707
24C705

15 conpetitors

Wesl ey, Border Collie, Stephanie Williams
Ri ddl e, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
Qui n, Border Collie, Robin Tower
Har py, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
K2, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Fl ower , Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Road Runner , Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Hopper , Border Collie, Michele Levitt
Si x, Belgian Mdlinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Qui r k, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
Zephyr , Border Callie, LisaLoomis
Val , Border Collie, Samra Elser
Pagan, Border Collie, Vanessa Mortarino Lloyd
Zoom Zoom, Border Collie, Andy Winther
Maj el , Border Collie, Stephanie Williams

8": 2 conpetitors

12702
8801

12":
12701

Pl op, All-American, Lisa Topol
Ad i vi a, Poodle (Miniature), Michelle Wnek

10 conpetitors

Sal t , All-American, Rebecca Thrift



12104
16102
12105
16110
12101
12102
12103
12703
12704

16":

16802
16101
16104
16105
16109
16705
16706
16707
16803
20109
20703
16704
16708
20107

20":

20705
20119
20717
20124
16106
20102
20104
20105
20106
20117
20122
20709
20710
20713
20716
20120
20103
20708
20113
20714
20111
20706
20123
20718

Boot y, All-American, Holly Burchsted

W | ey, All-American, Carolyn Ewers

Gal a, All-American, Paula Elson

St ar , All-American, AngelaLek

Br avo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Ri t a, Min. American, Nancy Bunin

Bi r di e, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby DuBay
Squeaks , All-American, Rebecca Thrift

14 conpetitors

Sapphi r e, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Root s, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Twoey , Min. American, Amy Carlson

Sal | y, Border Collie, Christine Crocker

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
Tango, English Cocker Spaniel, Darcy Ernat

Bri xt on, English Cocker Spaniel, Charly Teller
M G, Border Callie, Linda Kasparek

Al ast or Mad- Eye Mood , Mudi, Casey Raposa
Fever , Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Britt ,Border Collie, Robin Tower

Ti nkl e, All-American, Lisa Topol

Nandi , Poodle (Standard), Michelle Wnek
Pandenoni um, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

24 conpetitors

Fl ex , Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Pet r a, Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Tor ch, Border Collie, Kathy Vicari

Or ca, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Ber ry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
St or m, Border Collie, Melissa Berde

d | i e, Border Collie, Caroline LeBel
Cal i ber , Border Collie, ErikaKiss
Harmmer , Border Collie, Y ukiko Hanes
Dash , Border Collie, Susan Grace
Poppet , Border Collie, Nolan Ring

I ndygi rl , Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
Fat e, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky
Bowi e, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho

Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Maze Runner , Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Zer o G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
Mar cel , All-American, Carolyn Ewers
Juj u, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Billie Jean , Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
Fl ai r , Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Roya, Border Collie, Celine Lescure

Cal | a, Border Collie, Kathy Vicari

Saturday (cont.)

L1 Jumpersinternational Sweepstakes Class

8": 1
12702

12": 7
16703
12105
16110
12101
12103
12701
12703

16": 6
16107
16105
16707
16803
16704
16709

20":

20705
20117
20119
20124
16106
20102
20105
20106
20113
20116
20118
20708
20711
20714
20716
20718
20111
20104
20706
20702

24" 7
24C101
24101

24C103
24C704
24C710
24C104
24C705

conpetitor
Pl op, All-American, Lisa Topol

conpetitors

Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Gal a, All-American, Paula Elson

St ar , All-American, AngelaLek

Br avo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Bi r di e, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
Sal t , All-American, Rebecca Thrift
Kennedy , Poodle (Miniature), Debby DuBay

conpetitors

Kanpay , Border Collie, Caroline LeBel

Sal | y, Border Collie, Christine Crocker

M G, Border Callie, Linda Kasparek

Al ast or Mad- Eye Mood , Mudi, Casey Raposa
Ti nkl e, All-American, Lisa Topol

Ri ggs, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

20 conpetitors

Fl ex , Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Dash , Border Collie, Susan Grace

Pet r a, Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Or ca, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Ber ry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
St or m, Border Collie, Melissa Berde
Cal i ber , Border Collie, ErikaKiss
Harmmer , Border Collie, Y ukiko Hanes
Mar cel , All-American, Carolyn Ewers
Got ham, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott
Magpi e, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat
Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
Mat i | da, All-American, Linda Trapani
Juj u, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Si st a, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Cal | a, Border Collie, Kathy Vicari
Billie Jean, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
d | i e, Border Collie, Caroline LeBel

Fl ai r , Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Zi p, Border Collie, Susan Grace

conpetitors
Wesl ey, Border Collie, Stephanie Williams
Si x, Belgian Mdlinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Qui r k, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
Pagan, Border Collie, Vanessa Mortarino Lloyd
Sachi , Border Collie, AnaKahn
Fl ower , Border Collie, Celine Lescure
Maj el , Border Collie, Stephanie Williams



